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Summary of Election Day Statistics 
City of St. Paul 
 

 2009 Primary Tuesday, September 15, 2009
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m. 157590
 Number of persons registered on Election Day 390 
 Number of accepted regular, armed forces and temporarily overseas absentee ballots   734 
 Number of accepted federal law overseas absentee ballots 0 
 Number of accepted presidential absentee ballots 0 
 Total number of persons voting 11672  

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
Summary of Totals 
City of St. Paul 

  

  2009 Primary Tuesday, September 15, 2009
 

 
MAYOR (CITY OF St. Paul-140) 

            
NP 
CHRISTOPHER B. COLEMAN
7791  

NP 
EVA NG
2967  

NP 
BILL DAHN 
289  

NP 
SHARON ANDERSON
445  

       

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Voter Registration by Precinct 
City of St. Paul Election Results 

  

  2009 Primary Tuesday, September 15, 2009
 

County Name Precinct Persons Registered
as of 7 A.M. 

Persons Registered 
on Election Day 

Total Number of
Persons Voting 

RAMSEY 0540 ST. PAUL W-1 P-01 1353 6 133 
RAMSEY 0550 ST. PAUL W-1 P-02 2046 2 146 
RAMSEY 0560 ST. PAUL W-1 P-03 2099 7 90 
RAMSEY 0570 ST. PAUL W-1 P-04 1312 0 71 
RAMSEY 0580 ST. PAUL W-1 P-05 1816 2 56 
RAMSEY 0590 ST. PAUL W-1 P-06 1405 4 76 
RAMSEY 0600 ST. PAUL W-1 P-07 1488 5 160 
RAMSEY 0610 ST. PAUL W-1 P-08 1322 3 55 
RAMSEY 0620 ST. PAUL W-1 P-09 1350 3 34 
RAMSEY 0630 ST. PAUL W-1 P-10 1191 2 32 
RAMSEY 0640 ST. PAUL W-1 P-11 1223 8 70 
RAMSEY 0650 ST. PAUL W-1 P-12 1605 6 187 
RAMSEY 0660 ST. PAUL W-1 P-13 1171 3 132 
RAMSEY 0670 ST. PAUL W-1 P-14 886 2 62 
RAMSEY 0680 ST. PAUL W-2 P-01 1682 6 164 
RAMSEY 0690 ST. PAUL W-2 P-02 1711 4 227 
RAMSEY 0700 ST. PAUL W-2 P-03 1385 0 93 
RAMSEY 0710 ST. PAUL W-2 P-04 1508 7 121 



RAMSEY 0720 ST. PAUL W-2 P-05 1576 5 120 
RAMSEY 0730 ST. PAUL W-2 P-06 1191 7 102 
RAMSEY 0740 ST. PAUL W-2 P-07 1906 11 131 
RAMSEY 0750 ST. PAUL W-2 P-08 1484 3 89 
RAMSEY 0760 ST. PAUL W-2 P-09 1834 6 112 
RAMSEY 0770 ST. PAUL W-2 P-10 729 0 15 
RAMSEY 0780 ST. PAUL W-2 P-11 1738 17 170 
RAMSEY 0790 ST. PAUL W-2 P-12 1740 3 131 
RAMSEY 0800 ST. PAUL W-2 P-13 1443 5 152 
RAMSEY 0810 ST. PAUL W-2 P-14 1366 4 59 
RAMSEY 0820 ST. PAUL W-2 P-15 1001 1 14 
RAMSEY 0830 ST. PAUL W-2 P-16 1497 0 64 
RAMSEY 0840 ST. PAUL W-3 P-01 2176 1 252 
RAMSEY 0850 ST. PAUL W-3 P-02 2280 7 351 
RAMSEY 0860 ST. PAUL W-3 P-03 1761 8 180 
RAMSEY 0870 ST. PAUL W-3 P-04 1916 8 252 
RAMSEY 0880 ST. PAUL W-3 P-05 2296 8 236 
RAMSEY 0890 ST. PAUL W-3 P-06 1778 2 200 
RAMSEY 0900 ST. PAUL W-3 P-07 1892 2 137 
RAMSEY 0910 ST. PAUL W-3 P-08 1566 6 167 
RAMSEY 0920 ST. PAUL W-3 P-09 1850 2 180 
RAMSEY 0930 ST. PAUL W-3 P-10 1544 2 214 
RAMSEY 0940 ST. PAUL W-3 P-11 1559 11 115 
RAMSEY 0950 ST. PAUL W-3 P-12 1173 6 96 
RAMSEY 0960 ST. PAUL W-3 P-13 2127 8 253 



RAMSEY 0970 ST. PAUL W-3 P-14 1519 7 170 
RAMSEY 0980 ST. PAUL W-3 P-15 1560 3 140 
RAMSEY 0990 ST. PAUL W-3 P-16 2125 11 262 
RAMSEY 1000 ST. PAUL W-4 P-01 1386 1 110 
RAMSEY 1010 ST. PAUL W-4 P-02 1598 3 228 
RAMSEY 1020 ST. PAUL W-4 P-03 2763 3 118 
RAMSEY 1030 ST. PAUL W-4 P-04 1832 4 190 
RAMSEY 1040 ST. PAUL W-4 P-05 1594 10 177 
RAMSEY 1050 ST. PAUL W-4 P-06 2277 2 73 
RAMSEY 1060 ST. PAUL W-4 P-07 2002 4 201 
RAMSEY 1070 ST. PAUL W-4 P-08 1785 3 123 
RAMSEY 1080 ST. PAUL W-4 P-09 1440 2 76 
RAMSEY 1090 ST. PAUL W-4 P-10 1827 9 243 
RAMSEY 1100 ST. PAUL W-4 P-11 1140 5 131 
RAMSEY 1110 ST. PAUL W-4 P-12 1466 2 221 
RAMSEY 1120 ST. PAUL W-4 P-13 1385 4 57 
RAMSEY 1130 ST. PAUL W-4 P-14 1739 1 106 
RAMSEY 1140 ST. PAUL W-4 P-15 1411 2 99 
RAMSEY 1150 ST. PAUL W-4 P-16 1401 1 97 
RAMSEY 1160 ST. PAUL W-5 P-01 2793 4 279 
RAMSEY 1170 ST. PAUL W-5 P-02 2124 7 182 
RAMSEY 1180 ST. PAUL W-5 P-03 1636 3 114 
RAMSEY 1190 ST. PAUL W-5 P-04 1428 1 48 
RAMSEY 1200 ST. PAUL W-5 P-05 1128 3 62 
RAMSEY 1210 ST. PAUL W-5 P-06 1630 4 75 



RAMSEY 1220 ST. PAUL W-5 P-07 846 3 45 
RAMSEY 1230 ST. PAUL W-5 P-08 1239 2 29 
RAMSEY 1240 ST. PAUL W-5 P-09 1038 0 34 
RAMSEY 1250 ST. PAUL W-5 P-10 1626 4 61 
RAMSEY 1260 ST. PAUL W-5 P-11 1135 0 42 
RAMSEY 1270 ST. PAUL W-5 P-12 1369 0 52 
RAMSEY 1280 ST. PAUL W-5 P-13 1390 3 43 
RAMSEY 1290 ST. PAUL W-6 P-01 1576 3 100 
RAMSEY 1300 ST. PAUL W-6 P-02 1260 4 68 
RAMSEY 1310 ST. PAUL W-6 P-03 1080 3 48 
RAMSEY 1320 ST. PAUL W-6 P-04 1272 5 110 
RAMSEY 1330 ST. PAUL W-6 P-05 1311 0 39 
RAMSEY 1340 ST. PAUL W-6 P-06 988 4 59 
RAMSEY 1350 ST. PAUL W-6 P-07 1384 6 93 
RAMSEY 1360 ST. PAUL W-6 P-08 1841 2 87 
RAMSEY 1370 ST. PAUL W-6 P-09 1382 0 44 
RAMSEY 1380 ST. PAUL W-6 P-10 1568 0 37 
RAMSEY 1390 ST. PAUL W-6 P-11 978 3 88 
RAMSEY 1400 ST. PAUL W-6 P-12 1629 2 109 
RAMSEY 1410 ST. PAUL W-6 P-13 1045 0 52 
RAMSEY 1420 ST. PAUL W-6 P-14 1203 4 68 
RAMSEY 1430 ST. PAUL W-7 P-01 1015 0 55 
RAMSEY 1440 ST. PAUL W-7 P-02 1024 0 24 
RAMSEY 1450 ST. PAUL W-7 P-03 1154 1 37 
RAMSEY 1460 ST. PAUL W-7 P-04 1433 5 67 



RAMSEY 1470 ST. PAUL W-7 P-05 1407 6 112 
RAMSEY 1480 ST. PAUL W-7 P-06 808 2 32 
RAMSEY 1490 ST. PAUL W-7 P-07 1215 1 54 
RAMSEY 1500 ST. PAUL W-7 P-08 1159 4 90 
RAMSEY 1510 ST. PAUL W-7 P-09 1513 3 76 
RAMSEY 1520 ST. PAUL W-7 P-10 1375 4 83 
RAMSEY 1530 ST. PAUL W-7 P-11 1293 2 54 
RAMSEY 1540 ST. PAUL W-7 P-12 1352 2 76 
RAMSEY 1550 ST. PAUL W-7 P-13 1381 1 96 
RAMSEY 1560 ST. PAUL W-7 P-14 1487 6 100 
RAMSEY 1570 ST. PAUL W-7 P-15 1849 3 125 
 District Total 157590 390 11672 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
2009 Minnesota Primary Results by Precinct
City of St. Paul 

  

  2009 Primary Tuesday, September 15, 2009
 
 

Office: MAYOR (CITY OF St. Paul-140) 
    

County: RAMSEY 
Precinct CHRISTOPHER B. COLEMAN EVA NG BILL DAHN SHARON ANDERSON
0540 : ST. PAUL W-1 P-01 107 21 0 3
0550 : ST. PAUL W-1 P-02 101 37 0 5
0560 : ST. PAUL W-1 P-03 60 14 3 13
0570 : ST. PAUL W-1 P-04 49 14 4 2
0580 : ST. PAUL W-1 P-05 38 12 1 4
0590 : ST. PAUL W-1 P-06 52 17 0 6
0600 : ST. PAUL W-1 P-07 118 37 1 1
0610 : ST. PAUL W-1 P-08 39 10 1 2
0620 : ST. PAUL W-1 P-09 22 5 3 2
0630 : ST. PAUL W-1 P-10 18 6 0 7
0640 : ST. PAUL W-1 P-11 44 7 4 14
0650 : ST. PAUL W-1 P-12 139 38 0 7
0660 : ST. PAUL W-1 P-13 96 35 0 1
0670 : ST. PAUL W-1 P-14 36 15 5 2



0680 : ST. PAUL W-2 P-01 112 47 3 0
0690 : ST. PAUL W-2 P-02 167 55 2 0
0700 : ST. PAUL W-2 P-03 57 29 2 4
0710 : ST. PAUL W-2 P-04 86 33 1 1
0720 : ST. PAUL W-2 P-05 85 26 4 3
0730 : ST. PAUL W-2 P-06 72 20 3 2
0740 : ST. PAUL W-2 P-07 96 29 0 6
0750 : ST. PAUL W-2 P-08 57 24 1 7
0760 : ST. PAUL W-2 P-09 71 35 1 3
0770 : ST. PAUL W-2 P-10 7 6 2 0
0780 : ST. PAUL W-2 P-11 109 49 3 8
0790 : ST. PAUL W-2 P-12 95 25 4 5
0800 : ST. PAUL W-2 P-13 96 21 15 16
0810 : ST. PAUL W-2 P-14 28 22 6 1
0820 : ST. PAUL W-2 P-15 10 3 1 0
0830 : ST. PAUL W-2 P-16 44 12 2 6
0840 : ST. PAUL W-3 P-01 181 65 0 3
0850 : ST. PAUL W-3 P-02 221 117 4 2
0860 : ST. PAUL W-3 P-03 126 42 2 9
0870 : ST. PAUL W-3 P-04 172 73 0 2
0880 : ST. PAUL W-3 P-05 168 58 5 4
0890 : ST. PAUL W-3 P-06 118 76 3 3
0900 : ST. PAUL W-3 P-07 107 24 1 3
0910 : ST. PAUL W-3 P-08 108 54 1 2
0920 : ST. PAUL W-3 P-09 115 59 1 3



0930 : ST. PAUL W-3 P-10 127 83 2 0
0940 : ST. PAUL W-3 P-11 68 33 6 6
0950 : ST. PAUL W-3 P-12 61 22 7 5
0960 : ST. PAUL W-3 P-13 194 54 0 3
0970 : ST. PAUL W-3 P-14 122 36 4 6
0980 : ST. PAUL W-3 P-15 91 39 4 5
0990 : ST. PAUL W-3 P-16 149 98 1 5
1000 : ST. PAUL W-4 P-01 93 10 1 2
1010 : ST. PAUL W-4 P-02 194 25 3 3
1020 : ST. PAUL W-4 P-03 88 21 3 6
1030 : ST. PAUL W-4 P-04 112 64 6 7
1040 : ST. PAUL W-4 P-05 115 40 7 12
1050 : ST. PAUL W-4 P-06 54 19 0 0
1060 : ST. PAUL W-4 P-07 150 45 3 1
1070 : ST. PAUL W-4 P-08 85 25 5 6
1080 : ST. PAUL W-4 P-09 49 23 0 3
1090 : ST. PAUL W-4 P-10 178 46 8 6
1100 : ST. PAUL W-4 P-11 100 31 0 0
1110 : ST. PAUL W-4 P-12 140 47 6 12
1120 : ST. PAUL W-4 P-13 42 12 3 0
1130 : ST. PAUL W-4 P-14 68 25 3 10
1140 : ST. PAUL W-4 P-15 75 19 2 3
1150 : ST. PAUL W-4 P-16 61 29 1 3
1160 : ST. PAUL W-5 P-01 179 84 6 6
1170 : ST. PAUL W-5 P-02 113 59 3 5



1180 : ST. PAUL W-5 P-03 67 27 7 12
1190 : ST. PAUL W-5 P-04 34 12 2 0
1200 : ST. PAUL W-5 P-05 43 14 0 3
1210 : ST. PAUL W-5 P-06 47 19 1 8
1220 : ST. PAUL W-5 P-07 27 9 5 4
1230 : ST. PAUL W-5 P-08 18 4 4 3
1240 : ST. PAUL W-5 P-09 24 8 0 2
1250 : ST. PAUL W-5 P-10 34 21 1 5
1260 : ST. PAUL W-5 P-11 29 10 2 1
1270 : ST. PAUL W-5 P-12 28 19 0 4
1280 : ST. PAUL W-5 P-13 25 11 3 3
1290 : ST. PAUL W-6 P-01 61 36 0 2
1300 : ST. PAUL W-6 P-02 31 31 2 3
1310 : ST. PAUL W-6 P-03 29 9 4 6
1320 : ST. PAUL W-6 P-04 79 20 3 4
1330 : ST. PAUL W-6 P-05 29 4 2 3
1340 : ST. PAUL W-6 P-06 36 14 7 1
1350 : ST. PAUL W-6 P-07 54 26 6 6
1360 : ST. PAUL W-6 P-08 57 15 1 11
1370 : ST. PAUL W-6 P-09 32 9 2 1
1380 : ST. PAUL W-6 P-10 23 8 1 4
1390 : ST. PAUL W-6 P-11 61 12 6 8
1400 : ST. PAUL W-6 P-12 76 22 4 6
1410 : ST. PAUL W-6 P-13 28 16 1 3
1420 : ST. PAUL W-6 P-14 36 27 3 2



1430 : ST. PAUL W-7 P-01 37 11 2 4
1440 : ST. PAUL W-7 P-02 12 9 0 2
1450 : ST. PAUL W-7 P-03 22 9 3 2
1460 : ST. PAUL W-7 P-04 40 20 2 4
1470 : ST. PAUL W-7 P-05 72 24 5 11
1480 : ST. PAUL W-7 P-06 18 8 2 3
1490 : ST. PAUL W-7 P-07 35 12 3 4
1500 : ST. PAUL W-7 P-08 52 26 4 4
1510 : ST. PAUL W-7 P-09 50 22 3 1
1520 : ST. PAUL W-7 P-10 49 25 5 3
1530 : ST. PAUL W-7 P-11 35 12 3 4
1540 : ST. PAUL W-7 P-12 46 23 3 4
1550 : ST. PAUL W-7 P-13 53 31 3 5
1560 : ST. PAUL W-7 P-14 51 39 4 6
1570 : ST. PAUL W-7 P-15 76 32 7 6
County Totals: 7791 2967 289 445
Office Totals: 7791 2967 289 445
 

 

 

 

 

 


